

Change Order

•			
PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001		OWNER: 🔀
SBSC Riverview HS	DATE: June 2, 2016		ARCHITECT:
Computer Lab 6-211 1 Ram Way Sarasota, FL 34231			CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: -		FIELD:
Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.	CONTRACT DATE: June 29, 2015		OTHER:
5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard N. Sarasota, FL 34240	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction		S) i item ().
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLL (Include, where applicable, any undispute Deduct for unspent funds for final project	ed amount attributable to previously executed	Construction Change Direc	ctives)
The original Contract Sum was			44,459.00
The net change by previously authorized (The Contract Sum prior to this Change Or		0.00	
The Contract Sum will be decreased by th		44,459.00 2,027.80	
The new Contract Sum including this Cha	nge Order will be		42,431,20
The Contract Time will be unchanged by The date of Substantial Completion as of t	Zero (0) days. the date of this Change Order therefore is unc	hanged.	
been authorized by Construction Change I	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time Directive until the cost and time have been ago is executed to supersede the Construction Ch	reed upon by both the Own	rice which have er and
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNE	ER.	
Fawley Bryant Architects	Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.	The School Board of Sarasota County,	
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)	
5391 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard #300 Sarasota, FL-34240	5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard N. Sarasota, FL 34240	1960 Landings Boulevard Sarasota, FL 34231	
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS	
1117170	NA L	_ Don	Digitally signed by Don Hampton
by (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	DN: cn=Don Hampton, g=SCSB, ou=Facilities
11 Mchao! Thyant	Nathan Carr	Hampto_	Services, eraail=don bampton@sar
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)	otacountyschools.net, c= Date: 2016.06.03 07:24:59
V17,116	6/2/16	17	-04'00'

DATE

DATE